52
55270-1/2-11-POM
360°
B55270-1/2-11-POM
55270-3/4-18-POM
B55270-3/4-18-POM
D41892-(B)1/2-POM-6
(B)23240-3-HSS-5.7-316SS

Typical
Application
How to order:
Container Rinsing Nozzles
Tank Rinsing Nozzles
TANK RINSING NOZZLES
ENGLISH
n �Materials: Body – black POM (acetal);
Fasteners – stainless steel.
n �Recommended operating pressure
10–50 PSI (0.7–3.5 bar).
n �Mounting connection – 1/29 or 3/49 NPT
or BSPT (F).
(B)
|
BSPT
VSM
|
Nozzle Type
3/4
|
Size
140
|
Capacity
– –
53
Y33180-PP
Y9270-PP
Y33180-PP
Y9270-PP
Y33180-PP
Y9270-PP
Y33180-PP
Y9270-PP
6290SC-1 11118-1
6290SC-2 11118-2
6290SC-3 11118-3
6290SC-5 11118-5
6290SC-8 11118-8
6290SC-10 11118-10
0.7 bar 1 bar 1.5 bar 2 bar 2.5 bar 3 bar 3.5 bar
34 41 50 58 65 71 77
51 62 75 87 97 107 115
138 164 201 232 259 284 307
206 246 301 348 389 426 460
172 205 251 290 324 355 384
257 308 376 435 486 533 575
3/89 (M) 7.9 103 52
3/49 (M) 9.5 162 74
1 bar 1.5 bar 2 bar 2.5 bar 3 bar 3.5 bar
1.39 3.5 4.5 5 5.5 6 6.5 200
2.18 8.5 10.5 12 13.5 15 16 400
2.43 11 13.5 15.5 17.5 19 20 500
3.65 20 25 28 32 35 38 900
3.96 23 28 33 37 40 43 1100
4.49 26 32 37 41 45 48 1300
jet
agitator